
  VSPK
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Pre Board I
SESSION-2025-2026

DATE SHEET
CLASSES : X & XII

Date DAY X XII
22/11/2025 Saturday AI/ Computer Yoga
24/11/2025 Monday Maths/Hsc Physics/ Economics
26/11/2025 Wednesday English Chemistry/ BST/Psychology
27/11/2025 Thursday PED/ Psychology/ Geography
28/11/2025 Friday Science -
29/11/2025 Saturday Maths/ Hsc/ App Maths
01/12/25 Monday SST English
03/12/25 Wednesday Hindi Accounts/ PolSci/ Biology

05/12/2025 Friday CS/IP/ Legal

 SECTOR-13, ROHINI, DELHI

-

-



  VSPK
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Pre Board II
SESSION-2025-2026

DATE SHEET
CLASSES : X & XII

Date DAY X XII
26/12/2025 Friday Maths Physics/ Economics
29/12/2025 Monday SST Chemistry/ Accounts/Psychology
31/12/2025 Wednesday AI Yoga
05/01/2026 Monday Hindi Maths/ Hsc/ App Maths
7/1/2026 Wednesday Science CS/IP/ Legal
9/1/2026 Friday English English

10/1/2025 Saturday PED/ Psychology/ Geography
12/01/26 Monday BST/ PolSci/ Biology

 SECTOR-13, ROHINI, DELHI


